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[Licensing] 150616 3BM-GJO1318 Amendment - Requirement for Admin Fee-OMLE

Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Aug 6, 2015 at 9:09 AM

To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Hamlet of Gjoa Haven <saogjoa@aqinig.com>, Shah Alam <salam@gov.nu.ca>, "Karen Kharatyan
(k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good Moming,

This is a follow-up email regarding the administration fees, could you please advise? Also another $30.00 administration fee is
required for the Swan Lake River Bridge Construction Project.

Thank You,
Robin
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